1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL: Fraction County: SUMNER SE¼ NE¼ SE¼ NE½ SE¼ NE½ SE¼ NE½ SE¼ NE½ SE¼ NE½ SE¾	WATER '			Form V				ision of Water				
WELL OWNER: Last Name: KELLY Princ. CARL Departure Departu					e in Well Use					Well ID		
2 WELL OWNER; Lat Name: KELLY Princ CARL Includes as where well is located of inchemon, distance and measures. Address: 145 E. 11TH ST. Address: 145 E. 11TH ST. Address: 15 E. 11TH ST. Address: Coy: WELLINGTON State: KS ZIP-67152 Since KS ZIP-67152 Since KS ZIP-67152 PECK, KS 67152 1 LOCATE WELL WITHOUT N. State: KS ZIP-67152 A DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 100. ft. Depth(s) Groundwater Recountered: 1)				L:								
Section State Section Sectio	County:	SUMNER				SE ½						
Authors: 115 E. 11TH S.T. Authors: WELLINGTON Stake KS ZP-67152 1177N. HOOVER RD. PECK, KS 67152 117N. HOOVER RD. PECK, KS 67152 1	2 WELL OWNER: Last Name: KELLY First: CARL Street or Rural Address where well is located (if unknown, distance and											
Address Civ: WELLINGTON State: KS ZIP-67152 PECK, KS 67152												
SUCATE WILL WITH NY IN SUCRIS ON Sure KS ZIF 67152 FECH, N 8 of 12 WILL WITH NY IN SUCTION BOX: Depth(s) Groundwaker Bocomborect 1,	Address.											
Section Box	PECK NS 0/15/											
WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: Public Water Supply: well ID	A COUNTY AND A											
2	4 DEPTH OF CONTRETED WELL:											
WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL 49. 5. 20. 2	SECTION BOX: Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered: 1)										.(decimal degrees)	
Bolow land surface, measured on (mo-day-yy)	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL: 45 ft. Source for Letitude/Longitude:											
Well Was enabled Yes No No		below 1	S (unit make/model: .	Ť-PHONE)							
Pump test data: Well water was	NW	- NE	above 1	above land surface, measured on (mo-day-yr)					(WAAS enabled? ☐ Yes ☐ No)			
SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW	1	¥										
after hours pumping S	w	Е	after					☐ Online Mapper:				
S S S S S S S S S S	sw	SE										
mile								6 Elevation:ft. Ground Level TOC				
mile	<u> </u>		Bore Hole	Diameter:	12 in to 100 ft. and			Source:	Source: Land Survey GPS Topographic Map			
Twestock	-		201011010						☐ Other			
Domestic: Graden St. Aquifer Recharge: well ID Cased Uncased Geotechnical Livestock St. Aquifer Recharge: well ID Cased Uncased Geotechnical Livestock St. Aquifer Recharge: well ID Cased Uncased Geotechnical Livestock St. Aquifer Recharge: well ID Cased Uncased Geotechnical Livestock St. Aquifer Recharge: well ID Cased Uncased Geotechnical Livestock All Spange Soil Vapor Extraction Agricultural A	7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:											
Lawn & Garden			5.] Public Wa								
Livestock S. Monitoring: well ID 12. Geothermal: how many borces? 12. Geothermal: how many borces? 13. 14. 16.												
2.												
Air Sparge	-											
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes No No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well was was valued Wire Wrapped Wire Wrapped Other (Specify) Wire Wrapped Wire Wrapped Wire Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Slot Mill Slot Gauzz Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) Sex Cest None (Open Hole) Sex Cas None (Open Hole) Saw Cut None (Open Hole) Sex Cas None (Open Hole) Saw Cut None (Open Hole) Sex Cas None (Open Hole) Sex Cas None (Open Hole) Saw Cut None (Open Hole) Sex Cas None									b) Open Loop Surface Discharge Ini. of Water			
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes No			_				Extraction					
Water well disinfected? Yes	, <u> </u>											
S TYPE OF CASING USED: Steel PVC Other CASING JOINTS: Glued Clamped Welded Threaded Casing diameter 5	Western will disinfected 9 Was Van Vo											
Casing diameter	CASING IOINTS: Gland Welded Threaded											
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel Stainless Steel Fiberglass PVC Other (Specify) Stainless Steel Concrete tile None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Slot Mill Slot Gazze Wrapped Torch Cut Drilled Holes Other (Specify) Mill Slot Gazze Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From .40 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From .24 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft. GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From .24 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. Grout Intervals: From 4 ft. to .24 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. ft. ft. From ft. ft. ft. From ft.	Coging diameter 5 in to 100 ft Diameter in to ft Diameter in to ft											
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel Stainless Steel Fiberglass PVC Other (Specify) Stainless Steel Concrete tile None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Slot Mill Slot Gazze Wrapped Torch Cut Drilled Holes Other (Specify) Mill Slot Gazze Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From .40 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From .24 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft. GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From .24 ft. to .100 ft. From ft. to ft. Grout Intervals: From 4 ft. to .24 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. ft. ft. From ft. ft. ft. From ft.	Casing height above land surface 12 in Weight 2.35 lbs./ft. Wall thickness or gauge No. SDR26											
State	TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:											
Brass Galvanized Steel Concrete tile None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Slot Mill Slot Gauze Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From .40												
Continuous Slot	☐ Brass ☐ Galvanized Steel ☐ Concrete tile ☐ None used (open hole)											
Louvered Shutter												
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From .40 ft. to .100 ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. ft. ft. ft. ft. ft. ft. ft. ft.												
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From 24 ft. to 100 ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. to ft.	□ Louvered Shutter □ Key Punched □ Wire Wrapped □ Saw Cut □ None (Open Hole)											
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other Grout Intervals: From 4 ft. to 24 ft., From ft. to ft., From ft., From ft. to ft., From ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. to ft., From ft., Fro	SUREEN-PERFURATED INTERVALS: FIOR TY IL to TYM IL, FIOR IL to IL											
Grout Intervals: From 4 ft. to .24 ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. to ft. Nearest source of possible contamination: Septic Tank	GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From											
Nearest source of possible contamination: Septic Tank	9 GRUUI MATERIAL: Neat cement Nement grout Bentonite Nomen for the State of											
Septic Tank												
Sewer Lines	☐ Septic Tank ☐ Lateral Lines ☐ Pit Privy ☐ Livestock Pens ☐ Insecticide Storage											
Other (Specify) Direction from well? SOUTH EAST Distance from well? 210'+ 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 3 TOP SOIL 3 10 CLAY 10 45 GREEN SHALE 45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes:	☐ Sewer Lines ☐ Cess Pool ☐ Sewage Lagoon ☐ Fuel Storage ☐ Abandoned Water Well											
10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 3 TOP SOIL 3 10 CLAY 10 45 GREEN SHALE 45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes: Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ■ constructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .1213-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .1215-2023 under the business name of HARP. WELL AND PUMP. SERVICE INC Signature TODD.S. HARP. Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.											11	
10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 3 TOP SOIL 3 10 CLAY 10 45 GREEN SHALE 45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes: Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ■ constructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .1213-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .1215-2023 under the business name of HARP. WELL AND PUMP. SERVICE INC Signature TODD.S. HARP. Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.	Other (Specify)		<u>.</u>			 110 210'±			Д		
TOP SOIL TOP S			_ ^^ ロロロック	* *m**** *	Distance	irom		TO T	LITUO LOG (cont.)	or DI LICCT	NG INTERVATE	
3 10 CLAY 10 45 GREEN SHALE 45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes: Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was □ constructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-13-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP. WELL AND PUMP. SERVICE INC Signature .TODD.S. HARP. Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.				TITHOTO	GIC FOG		FROM	10	LITTO, LOG (COIIL)	or r LOUGI.	IN THIER AMED	
10 45 GREN SHALE 45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ■ constructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-13-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP. WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC. Signature TODD S. HARP. Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.								-				
45 87 GRAY SHALE 87 100 RED SHALE Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ■ constructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-1.3-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC. Signature .TODD.S. HARP. Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.				IALE				1		A		
Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-1.3-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC Signature .TODD.S.HARP. Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.												
Notes: 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-1.3-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC Signature .TODD.S. HARP. Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.												
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-1.3-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC. Signature TODD.S.HARP. Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.	01	100	IVED SUAF	<u> </u>				1				
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-1.3-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC. Signature TODD.S.HARP. Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.							Notes:	1				
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-13-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC												
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-13-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC												
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-13-2023 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) .12-15-2023 under the business name of HARP WELL AND PUMP SERVICE INC	11 CONT	RACTOR ³	S OR LAND	OWNER	'S CERTIFIC	ATIO	ON: This wat	er well was	constructed. Tre	constructed	d, or plugged	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GW 13 Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.	under my i	urisdiction	and was com	pleted on (mo-day-year) .	12-13	3-2023 an	d this record i	s true to the best of	my knowle	dge and belief.	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GW 13 Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.	Kansas Wa	ter Well Co	ontractor's Li	cense No.	236	This Y	Water Well Re	cord was con	npleted on (mo-day	-year) 12-1	15-2023	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GW 13 Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.	under the b	usiness nar	ne of HARP		NU HUMH SE	<u>''', γ''</u>		signature	Environment Purseus of	Water CUIT	S Section	
	Mail	white copy a	along with a fee o	onalea V	constructed we	πω: K	to Water Wall O	ut of ricalul and .	ne for your records. Tal	enhone 785_20	96-5524	
					3 00012-130/. IVI	*11 OHG			22 101 70 11 10001111. 101	Revise	ed 7/10/2015	